FEATURES
• Sensingmoduleoperatesat120VACor240VAC,singlephase
•Unitoperatingtemperatureis-35°Cto+66°C
•Accommodatesupto2wires,10AWG,twistingofthewires
 isrequired
• Powerandfaultstatusindicators
•Providesidentificationofagroundfaultvs.shortcircuittrip
•ChemicalandUVresistantenclosure

NO
NC
[6.35]
.250
[4.75]
.187
1REC5
C & NO
4X M5 SCREW
[19.05]
.750
PanelMountingDetail
Tolerance±.005[.13]unlessnoted.
COMPATIBLE AIRPAX™ CIRCUIT BREAKERS - UL 489 LISTED; VDE PER EN 60934 (NON-IGNITION PROTECTED)
Amps Poles Part Number Voltage Trip Coil Short Circuit Delay Curve
30 2 LEL12-1REC5-37583-30-G1-V 120V 120V 5000A
30 2 LEL12-1REC5-37583-30-G2-V 240V 240V 5000A
30 3 LEL121-1REC5-37275-30-G1-V 120/240V 120V 5000A
50 2 LELK12-1REC5-37583-50-G1-V 120V 120V 5000A
50 2 LELK12-1REC5-37583-50-G2-V 240V 240V 5000A
50 3 LELK121-1REC5-37275-50-G1-V 120/240V 120V 5000A
800700600500400300200150
125
1000
T

1/2-32 Hex Nut
OFF
13° ± 3°
ON
13° ± 3°
Lockwasher
Rubber “O” Ring
[38.48]
1.515
KEYWAY
MAX
PanelMountingDetail
Tolerance±.005[.13]unlessnoted.
COMPATIBLE AIRPAX™ CIRCUIT BREAKERS - UL 1077 RECOGNIZED; IGNITION PROTECTED PER SAE J1171 (UL 1500)
Amps Poles Part Number Voltage Trip Coil Short Circuit Delay Curve
30 2 IDLNK21-1REC5-38140-30-G1 120V 120V 5000A
30 2 IDLNK21-1REC5-38140-30-G2 240V 240V 5000A
30 3 IDLNK121-1REC5-39945-30-G1 120/240V 120V 5000A
50 2 IDLNK21-1REC5-38140-50-G1 120V 120V 5000A
50 2 IDLNK21-1REC5-38140-50-G2 240V 240V 5000A
50 3 IDLNK121-1REC5-39945-50-G1 120/240V 120V 5000A
800700600500400300200150
125
1000
T